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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Director, Certificated Employees

Director Special Education
Resolution/Support Services

Coordinator Special Education
Coordinator Special Education
Coordinator Special Education
Coordinator Special Education
Language/Speech
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Moderate/Severe
Psychologist

Coordinator Special Education
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Deafness/Hearing Impaired
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate

Multiple Disabilities

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$157,149
$150,726

$140,933
$139,683
$138,640
$128,804
$123,017
$111,538
$111,387
$111,315
$111,206
$111,206
$111,206
$111,006
$111,006
$111,006
$111,006
$111,006
$111,006
$110,282
$109,497
$108,528
$106,647
$106,466
$106,359
$105,415
$104,994
$104,906
$104,906
$104,906



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.

Autism
Adaptive Physical Education
Psychologist

Coordinator Special Education

Psychologist
Psychologist
Language/Speech
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Language/Speech
Program Specialist
Psychologist
Adaptive Physical Education
Language/Speech
Language/Speech
Moderate/Severe
Psychologist
Psychologist
Language/Speech
Behavior Specialist
Mild/Moderate
Emotional Disturbed
Mild/Moderate
Psychologist
Mild/Moderate

Resource Specialist

Program/Instructional Support

Program

Lead Occupational Therapist
Psychologist
Language/Speech
Language/Speech

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$104,851
$104,665
$104,568
$104,421
$104,407
$103,991
$103,662
$103,481
$102,471
$101,741
$101,402
$100,883
$100,785
$100,703
$100,703
$100,485
$100,383
$100,183
$100,025

$99,860

$99,732

$99,702

$98,974

$98,673

$98,595

$98,203

$98,006
$97,902
$97,836
$97,304



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Mild/Moderate
Multiple Disabilities
Psychologist

Deafness/Hearing Impaired

Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Behavior Specialist
Psychologist
Mild/Moderate

Coordinator Special Education

Autism Specialist
Psychologist
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Multiple Disabilities
Mild/Moderate
Psychologist
Autism
Mild/Moderate
Psychologist
Multiple Disabilities
Multiple Disabilities
Mild/Moderate
Autism Specialist
Multiple Disabilities
Language/Speech
Mild/Moderate
Multiple Disabilities
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$97,226
$97,091
$97,072
$96,991
$96,991
$96,718
$96,063
$95,673
$95,602
$94,598
$94,461
$94,344
$94,272
$94,221
$94,048
$93,999
$93,790
$93,718
$93,624
$93,566
$93,494
$93,446
$93,350
$93,286
$92,737
$92,432
$92,400
$91,985
$91,134
$91,088
$91,088
$91,088



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Occupational Therapist
Autism Specialist
Autism

Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate

Autism

Autism

Mild/Moderate

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$91,088
$91,050
$90,794
$90,794
$90,474
$90,448
$90,393
$90,274



