	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Certificated Employees		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$157,149
2.	Director Special Education Resolution/Support Services		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$150,726
3.	Coordinator Special Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$140,933
4.	Coordinator Special Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$139,683
5.	Coordinator Special Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$138,640
6.	Coordinator Special Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$128,804
7.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$123,017
8.	Mild/Moderate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,538
9.	Mild/Moderate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,387
10.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,315
11.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,206
12.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,206
13.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,206
14.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,006
15.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,006
16.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,006
17.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,006
18.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,006
19.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$111,006
20.	Moderate/Severe		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$110,282
21.	Psychologist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$109,497
22.	Coordinator Special Education		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$108,528
23.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$106,647
24.	Language/Speech		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$106,466
25.	Deafness/Hearing Impaired		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$106,359
26.	Mild/Moderate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$105,415
27.	Mild/Moderate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,994
28.	Mild/Moderate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,906
29.	Mild/Moderate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,906
30.	Multiple Disabilities		Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,906

31.	Autism	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,851
32.	Adaptive Physical Education	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,665
33.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,568
34.	Coordinator Special Education	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,421
35.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$104,407
36.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$103,991
37.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$103,662
38.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$103,481
39.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$102,471
40.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$101,741
41.	Program Specialist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$101,402
42.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,883
43.	Adaptive Physical Education	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,785
44.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,703
45.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,703
46.	Moderate/Severe	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,485
47.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,383
48.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,183
49.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$100,025
50.	Behavior Specialist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$99,860
51.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$99,732
52.	Emotional Disturbed	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$99,702
53.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$98,974
54.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$98,673
55.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$98,595
56.	Resource Specialist Program/Instructional Support Program	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$98,203
57.	Lead Occupational Therapist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$98,006
58.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$97,902
59.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$97,836
60.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$97,304

61.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$97,226
62.	Multiple Disabilities	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$97,091
63.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$97,072
64.	Deafness/Hearing Impaired	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$96,991
65.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$96,991
66.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$96,718
67.	Behavior Specialist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$96,063
68.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$95,673
69.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$95,602
70.	Coordinator Special Education	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$94,598
71.	Autism Specialist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$94,461
72.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$94,344
73.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$94,272
74.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$94,221
75.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$94,048
76.	Multiple Disabilities	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,999
77.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,790
78.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,718
79.	Autism	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,624
80.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,566
81.	Psychologist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,494
82.	Multiple Disabilities	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,446
83.	Multiple Disabilities	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,350
84.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$93,286
85.	Autism Specialist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$92,737
86.	Multiple Disabilities	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$92,432
87.	Language/Speech	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$92,400
88.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$91,985
89.	Multiple Disabilities	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$91,134
90.	Occupational Therapist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$91,088
91.	Occupational Therapist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$91,088
92.	Occupational Therapist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$91,088

93.	Occupational Therapist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$91,088
94.	Autism Specialist	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$91,050
95.	Autism	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$90,794
96.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$90,794
97.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$90,474
98.	Autism	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$90,448
99.	Autism	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$90,393
100.	Mild/Moderate	Newport-Mesa Unified	Special Education	\$90,274